
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/21/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:36:20 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/13/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/19/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000012,2 CMA,0211,GSD2000000004,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Snow Removal Services - Charleston
Metro Buildings

ADVANCED TREE & LAWN CARE
LLC

10/15/2019 11/19/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000012,2 CMA,0211,GSD2000000005,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Snow Removal Services - Charleston
Metro Buildings

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION INC

10/15/2019 11/19/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000012,2 CMA,0211,GSD2000000006,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Snow Removal Services - Charleston
Metro

RSG LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE
INC

10/15/2019 11/19/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000017,1 CPO,0211,GSD2000000017,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Grounds - John Deere XUV855M, or
equal

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 10/25/2019 11/19/2019 27,333.31

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000005,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000020,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end contract to collect and
conduct water sample tests

ACCULAB INC 09/23/2019 11/19/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000008,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000022,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR North Pump Maintenance D & G MACHINE CO INC 10/22/2019 11/13/2019 165,937.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000014,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ALL IN ONE WORKSTATION
(63200002)

HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 09/24/2019 11/13/2019 189,513.84

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000035,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000018,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PERISTALTIC PUMP (03200037) G & W INDUSTRIAL SALES INC 10/17/2019 11/13/2019 35,188.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000040,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000020,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL ANGLE/C CHANNEL/BAR-H
FLAT W6X9 BEAMS (10200064 )

HUNTINGTON STEEL & SUPPLY CO 10/23/2019 11/19/2019 63,823.40

CRFQ,0926,PSC2000000001,3 CPO,0926,PSC2000000002,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Roof replacement - 1116 Quarrier St
Chas

FAIRFAX INC 10/15/2019 11/13/2019 44,600.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

